Employee Name
HARRIS, DONALD

HASTY, ROBERT
IVERSON, ALAINA
PETERSEN, BRIANNE

DEARCOS, CORTNEY
RIVERS, ALAINA
ROALSON, HALEY
ROALSON, SHELLY

EICHELKRAUT, WAYNE

JERAS, AARON
KOPPEN, TAMARA
LIEBHART, JOHN
NOBLE, DAVID

POND, DANIEL
SCHAFER, CHARLES
STAFFORD, MATHEW
STISSER, NANCY
STOUDT, ALLEN

ANDERSON, BRANDON
BARRETT, BRITTANY
BELL, JAMES
BENEDETTI, KODI
BERNINGER, JONATHAN
BOORAS, KYLE
BREWER, TYLER
BROWN, WENDY
CALLAHAN, JACOB
CHEATHAM, MICHAEL
CHIRKINA, ZAIA

COLE, GLEN

CULJAN, CHRISTOPHER
DEVRIES, MATTHEW
DODD, GREGORY
DONAHUE, BRENDEN
FRANCISCO, DANIEL
GANIERE, ERIC
HARDEN, ANDREA
HARDEN, SCOTT
HIDALGO, MARISOL
HILTON, JOSEPH
HOOPER, CHARLES
HOPKINS, STEPHEN
HOSTER, MARC
JABCZYNSKI, JOSHUA

PUBLICATION REPORT
CITY OF OTTAWA
1/31/2025
Department Department Name
001-110 MAYOR
001-110 MAYOR
001-110 MAYOR
001-110 MAYOR
001-120 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
001-120 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
001-120 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
001-120 GENERAL ADMINISTRATION
001-126 COMM. ACCOUNTS & FINANCE
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-131 COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE
001-310 POLICE

Salary
$961.54

$2,730.77
$2,200.00
$9,113.57

$15,005.88

$1,664.00
$3,106.84
$1,600.00
$3,395.73

$9,766.57

$576.92

$576.92

$5625.00
$3,124.85
$140.00
$5,018.16
$1,730.77
$660.00
$3,278.18
$2,721.96
$980.00

$18,078.92

$3,693.92
$2,5694.64
$4,311.60
$2,5616.64
$6,561.10
$5,121.50
$3,337.20
$2,802.08
$3,749.20
$5,400.80
$2,116.38
$2,649.08
$3,677.10
$4,228.65
$2,720.00
$4,888.81
$2,988.48
$3,502.01
$3,433.44
$4,228.64
$3,172.40
$4,322.40
$3,417.20
$4,064.62
$5,121.50
$3,749.20



JAHP, MELINDA

JOBST, ADAM

KIESLING, CHANDLER
KLICKER, COLE
KLINEFELTER, ANGELICA

LANDEROS-LEON, OSVALDO

LUCAS, DEBORAH
LUNA, KARI

MARTIN, ANDREW
MCLAUGHLIN, ANDREW
MIGNONE, JAMIE

NAJDANOVICH, MATTHEW

NELSON, RANDY
NILLES, ROBERT
ORSINI, MEGAN
PASSINI, KATHLEEN
PENDER, WESLEY
PIERCY, CARTER
PRINDIVILLE, STACEY
RAMIREZ, STEVE
RIAHI, SOFIAN
RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL
ROSALES, HAILEY
ROWE, ADAM

SARTI, MASON
SMITH, JOEL
SOVERO, DANIEL
STOCK, GRANT
VERDUN, ASHLEY
WIEDEMAN, BRETT

ALLEGRETTI, NICHOLAS
BANAT, ADRIAN

BECK, CALEB

BICE, BRANDON
BIESACK, MAXWELL
BRESSNER, BRIAN
BURKE, RYAN

CLIFT, JEFFREY
CUCHIARA, MICHAEL
DOSE, BRIAN

DUNN, ALEXANDER
EBY, AUSTIN

ELLENA, JOSEPH
EYSTER, ANDREW
FLEMING, DEVIN
HAMILTON, NOLAN
HUGHES, JACQUELINE
JOHNSON, BRYCE
KIMAK, DYLAN
KSIAZAK, BRIAN

LAIR, CAMERON
LAUBE, CONNOR
MCGUIRE, JAMES
MILLS, MICHAEL
MITCHELL, BRADY
NEWBURY, CHRISTIAN

001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310
001-310

001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320

POLICE $2,900.14

POLICE $4,536.58
POLICE $3,050.41
POLICE $3,5635.68
POLICE $3,366.32
POLICE $4,420.62
POLICE $3,109.60
POLICE $3,401.36
POLICE $3,050.40
POLICE $4,244.25
POLICE $3,368.40
POLICE $4,243.12
POLICE $3,857.36
POLICE $4,311.60
POLICE $3,007.60
POLICE $3,208.88
POLICE $4,044.80
POLICE $3,273.04
POLICE $3,323.34
POLICE $3,007.60
POLICE $2,891.92
POLICE $2,891.92
POLICE $2,960.32
POLICE $2,964.80
POLICE $3,535.68
POLICE $3,575.81
POLICE $3,858.40
POLICE $3,136.88
POLICE $2,776.80
POLICE $3,502.00

$201,623.22
FIRE $3,724.53
FIRE $6,455.27
FIRE $4,672.12
FIRE $2,965.62
FIRE $3,215.58
FIRE $5,400.80
FIRE $5,460.48
FIRE $5,393.74
FIRE $8,856.76
FIRE $6,770.72
FIRE $6,141.76
FIRE $94.03
FIRE $4,252.01
FIRE $4,817.47
FIRE $4,947.72
FIRE $6,103.96
FIRE $2,784.85
FIRE $7,079.12
FIRE $3,096.55
FIRE $673.40
FIRE $6,018.57
FIRE $3,008.99
FIRE $4,756.93
FIRE $5,121.50
FIRE $2,921.31

FIRE $8,757.27



NIEWINSKI, JACOB
ORTEGA, DIEGO
RUSSELL, BARRY
SMITH, REID
STEEGE, MICHAEL
STEWART, KEVIN
THEIS, KEVIN
TIEMAN, RYAN
WALSH, TYLER
WAMPLER, ADAM
WARD, JASON
WHEELER, BRAZON
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL

GANIERE, THOMAS

BARRON, BRENT

PEARSON, MARLA

ABRAM, JAY

ALCORN, DEAN
ANDERSON, ROBERT
BARTH, WILLIAM
BURGWALD, MATTHEW
CLARK, ADAM

EWERS, JACOB
GRETENCORD, AARON
JONES , WILLIAM
KAZMIERCZAK, JOSHUA
KUHN, STEPHEN
LAWRY, SCOTT
MOORE, ARON
MOORE, JOSH

POUK, BRIAN

RICCI, DAVIDDE
ROWNEY, ANDREW
SHARP, THOMAS
STEEGE, RICHARD

LYNCH, AMANDA

ARAUJO, JOHN

BAULT, TIM

BRADY, RODNEY
BRIDDICK, WILLIAM
BUHR, RODNEY
BYKOWSKI, BARRY
CHRISTENSEN, WAYNE
COLLINS, BARRY
CONWAY, SUSAN
CROUCH, WAYNE

001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320
001-320

001-326

001-526

001-626

001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650
001-650

100-187

142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138

FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE
FIRE

COMM PUB. HEALTH & SAFETY

COMM PUB. IMPROVEMENT

COMM PUBLIC PROPERTY

PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS
PUBLIC WORKS

’

PLAYGROUND & RECREATION

NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT
NCAT

$6,034.01
$7,387.86
$10,326.01
$5,833.22
$3,5610.68
$2,921.31
$7,356.64
$4,917.13
$5,178.05
$7,449.36
$6,321.13
$6,518.34
$6,453.55

$203,598.35

$576.92

$576.92

$576.92

$576.92

$576.92

$576.92

$2,761.60
$2,689.60
$2,813.28
$2,739.92
$3,596.15
$3,212.46
$4,032.46
$2,827.89
$3,277.84
$3,226.71
$3,667.45
$2,334.16
$2,632.56
$2,495.28
$3,718.90
$2,618.17
$2,857.92
$2,649.84
$2,666.48

$56,818.67

$657.14

$657.14

$170.00
$1,816.92
$1,862.53
$920.00
$1,5655.00
$1,485.00
$340.00
$1,105.00
$1,300.14
$910.00



DAVIDSON, JODIE
DUTTLINGER, JAMES
EDGCOMB, MICHAEL
FUCHS, ALICIA
FUCHS, BRENDYN
FUCHS, RAYMOND
GROBE, JEFFREY
HALL, WILLIAM
HENDRY, CARL
HOCHSTATTER, NEIL
HOFFMAN, GARY
HUNT, LARRY

KOPP, JENNIFER
KORTER, WILLIAM
KOZIEL, PAMELA
LIESKE, ROBERT
LINN, ROSEMARIE
MARTIN, SUSAN
MCMANUS, DOUGLAS
MILBY, THOMAS
MILLER, JOHN
MONTGOMERY, JOHN
MULLEN, RICHARD
MURPHY, GERARD
NEVINS, JOHN
O'DELL, HUNTER
O'DELL, STACY
OLDENBURG, DAWN
PRATT, GLEN

RICK, ARTHUR
SCHNEIDER, MICHAEL
SCHROEDER, GARRY
SLACK, PAUL

TATE, JOHN

TATE, KIMBERLY
THACKER, SANDRA
THOMPSON, KATHY
WARGO, KENNETH
WATTS, MICHAEL
WATTS, THOMAS
WHITE, AUSTIN
WINES, DANNY
WOLD, MARK
YOUNGBLOOD, FRANK
ZIMMERMAN, KIMBERLY

HALM, CHRISTOPHER
HALM, JAMES
HELLMAN, TYLER
JOHNSON, RONALD
LEE, RANDY
NEUROHR, NICHOLAS
OCEPEK, CASEY
SCHMITT, PENNY
WILSON, SHAUN

142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138
142-138

601-610
601-610
601-610
601-610
601-610
601-610
601-610
601-610
601-610

NCAT $1,300.14

NCAT $899.94
NCAT $779.63
NCAT $2,163.00
NCAT $62.00
NCAT $1,639.20
NCAT $1,505.00
NCAT $1,530.00
NCAT $910.00
NCAT $962.50
NCAT $780.00
NCAT $1,495.00
NCAT $1,645.25
NCAT $1,500.00
NCAT $1,443.75
NCAT $655.00
NCAT $1,485.00
NCAT $1,455.00
NCAT $912.24
NCAT $1,610.00
NCAT $779.63
NCAT $1,5615.00
NCAT $630.44
NCAT $1,240.00
NCAT $740.00
NCAT $500.50
NCAT $1,639.20
NCAT $1,280.00
NCAT $1,090.00
NCAT $675.00
NCAT $1,515.00
NCAT $1,010.63
NCAT $1,764.00
NCAT $930.00
NCAT $540.00
NCAT $1,652.50
NCAT $1,300.14
NCAT $875.00
NCAT $1,510.00
NCAT $895.13
NCAT $1,075.00
NCAT $924.00
NCAT $875.00
NCAT $985.00
NCAT $2,697.56

$64,735.97
WATER $4,671.08
WATER $3,418.88
WATER $2,959.26
WATER $3,739.77
WATER $3,148.80
WATER $3,890.32
WATER $2,827.84
WATER $2,758.96
WATER $3,372.68

$30,787.59



ERWIN, DAVID
HINKELMAN, BRADY
MUNKS, SCOTT
NEWMAN, MICHAEL
PHELPS, RANDALL
ROBERTS, BRIAN
ROBERTS, BRYCE
SCHNEIDER, LUKE
SHEPHERD, RUSSELL
SWANSON, PATRICIA
WHITNEY, CHARLES

610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620
610-620

WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER
WASTEWATER

TOTAL

$3,667.45
$3,082.38
$2,995.85
$2,750.39
$2,617.60
$3,095.37
$2,883.68
$2,468.88
$2,420.64
$2,463.20
$2,715.43

$31,160.87

$634,540.86






